Warragul Results

Thursday, 20 December, 2012

12:59PM

LION QUALITY PRODUCTS
1 Tier 3 - Maiden

$500.00-140.00-70.00 400 Metres

Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 NASTY CANASTA [M] 8 32.40$4.20 0.25L 23.19 3.10 1.90
2 MASTER TYSON [M] 4 31.40 $6.00 0.25L 23.19 3.70
3 PHAETON PHEW [M] 2 35.10 $26.0 4.50L 23.46 4.40
4 BURNSY'S BRUISER [M] 3  37.10$3.00 5.50L 23.50
5 SMURF'S MAXINE [M] 1) 1 24.50 $7.50 5.50L 23.51
6 BUSH KANGA [M] 5 31.40 $7.50 7.00L 23.62
7 PADDY BEAR [M] 7  32.90%$12.0 9.00L 23.74
8 TALKIN' ABOUT (NSW)[M] 6  29.00$16.0 12.00 23.92
RED CAVIAADLR I"\A': $420
COOLIFIED [M]Res. $16.0

Time 23.19 Splits 8.45(8)
Trifecta $288.70 Exacta $45.80 Quinella $15.90 First4 $2025.50 RunningDouble $0.00

WILD DOG WINERY 1:17PM
2 $500.00-140.00-70.00 400 Metres Tier 3 - Maiden

Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 TEKKITYRANT [M] 2 35.70 $3.00 4.25L 23.04 3.30 1.60
2 WAVERLEY PRINCE [M] 1 32.20 $4.00 4.25L 23.30 1.90
3 TRUE WISHES [M] 6 27.20 $12.0 5.50L 23.37 1.70
4 JIMMY THE JET [M] 3 34.30 $6.50 6.00L 23.41
5 BLOWN CASH [M] 5) 5 34.10 $21.0 9.00L 23.60
6 SICK MONEY [M] 4 25.10 $5.00 12.00 23.76
7 DASH OF OCTANE [M] 7 36.20 $16.0 14.00 23.87
8 SMURF'S DIANE [M] 8 24,50 $21.0 14.00 23.89
ELLUCAL CALILCL IH\II':I') $750
$5.50

Time 23.04 Splits 8.42(1)
Trifecta $50.50 Exacta $11.70 Quinella $4.80 First4 $126.40 RunningDouble $7.30

3

1:34PM
Tier 3 - Maiden

www.hotdogs.com.au
$500.00-140.00-70.00 460 Metres

Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 CUMBERLAND BLACK [M] 2 33.50 $2.10 12.0026.22 2.20 1.80
2 MEDIA ATTENTION [M] 5 30.00 $7.50 12.00 26.92 3.70
3 BABY BAD GIRL [M] 3 27.40 $9.00 13.00 26.98 4.40
4 BROOKE'S ALIGHT [M] 4 27.50 $16.0 13.00 27.02
5 WOT PRICE FAGAN [M] 8 34.40 $4.20 15.00 27.12
6 GOLDEN REACTOR [M] 6 35.80 $21.0 15.00 27.14
7 YEARWOOD [M] 1 27.00 $5.50 16.00 27.17
8 SUPER FLY [M] 7 22.60 $26.0 16.00 27.19
DR. HENRY [M]Res. $9.00
COOLER THAN YOU [M]Res. $7.50

Time 26.22 Splits 6.63(2) 11.39(2)
Trifecta $77.70 Exacta $22.30 Quinella $20.10 First4 $543.90 RunningDouble $7.00

4

WWR SAWDUST
$500.00-140.00-70.00 460 Metres

1:.52PM
Tier 3 - Maiden

Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 POWER SWITCH [M] 6 31.10 $3.40 2.00L 26.56 2.60 2.00
2 HILLBILLY DIRECT [M] 2 24.60 $6.50 2.00L 26.68 1.10
3 BLITZ'EM KEATS [M] 4 34.30 $13.0 2.75L 26.72 2.50
4 CHANCETTE [M] 3 28.20 $9.00 3.25L 26.76
5 BIG BAD ROUGH [M] 8 30.20 $5.00 6.00L 26.91
6 TEENA'S SOCKET [M] 5 30.40 $14.0 9.00L 27.12
7 ODD FUTURE [M] 7 32.40 $4.20 11.00 27.23
8 VOSS GIRL [M] 1 29.00 $7.50 12.00 27.31
JUST CALL ME [M]|Res. $16.0
DEL _C\A/ARNL Ifhll'ln $110

Time 26.56 Splits 6.66(7) 11.55(2)
Trifecta $35.90 Exacta $7.10 Quinella $5.40 First4 $258.70 RunningDouble $5.70

TOP CAT VIDEO
$660.00-190.00-95.00 460 Metres

2:09PM
Grade 5T3

ol

Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 SLICK MIX[5] 7 32.10 $4.60 0.50L 26.49 4.50 1.60
2 SPLIT DIVIDEND (QLD)[5] 8 32.60 $4.20 0.50L 26.52 1.40
3 FIXED TERM (QLD)[5] 1 26.90 $12.0 2.00L 26.61 2.20
4 CHAPARDEUR [5] 6 32.90 $8.00 5.00L 26.80
5 ANNAPOLIS [5] 3 27.30 $3.60 6.50L 26.87
6 LIL MISS TENBY [5] 5 25.70 $6.00 9.00L 27.03
7 MISS JENNY [5] 2 26.60 $13.0 9.00L 27.04
8 BILLYO [5] 4 29.00 $9.00 9.50L 27.07
AVALICIOUS [5]Res. $5.00
PRODIGY ZAC [5]Res. $8.50

Time 26.49 Splits 6.62(7) 11.43(7)
Trifecta $97.00 Exacta $17.40 Quinella $6.00 First4 $384.50 RunningDouble $23.60

6

BIG DOG PRODUCTS
$660.00-190.00-95.00 460 Metres

2:29PM
Grade 5T3

Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 I'M SOMEONE [5] 8 31.90 $3.60 1.00L 26.30 2.80 1.40
2 NOTORIOUS BOY [5] 1 32.40 $4.40 1.00L 26.36 1.30
3 DOC'S DORA [5] 7  24.30$11.0 4.00L 26.55 4.40
4 GYPSY DOONE (NSW)[5] 6  29.40 $5.00 5.00L 26.60
5 HOT MAMA VIBES [5] 4 25.90 $16.0 6.00L 26.67
6 GLOBAL AIR [5] 5 34.80 $4.00 8.00L 26.79
7 DAMAGED GOODS [5] 3  35.60$16.0 14.00 27.14
8 FUSSY TOM |5] 2 32.10$8.00 17.00 27.35
GEOFFREY'S ALONE [5]Res. $9.00
STYLISH ART [5]Res. $6.50

Time 26.30 Splits 6.59(4) 11.36(8)
Trifecta $137.80 Exacta $6.10 Quinella $5.40 First4 $740.40 RunningDouble $13.00

PAKENHAMARKET FRUIT + VEG 2:49PM
7 $660.00-190.00-95.00 400 Metres Grade 5 T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 BLACK MOUNTAIN [5] 1 35.20$2.80 2.75L 23.11 2.00 1.20
2 RED NORM [5] 7 34.30 $16.0 2.75L 23.26 2.70
3 BANK ROLL [5] 5 28.40 $13.0 3.75L 23.34 2.50
4 JETTISON (TAS)[5] 6  31.70$21.0 5.50L 23.44
5 CHALLIS RUN [5] 4 31.60 $10.0 9.50L 23.70
6 HOT CONNECTIONS [5] 3 25.70 $9.00 11.00 23.74
7 DAINTREE SILK [5] 2 27.50 $3.50 14.00 23.98
8 MATTY'S GIFT (NSW)|5] 8  34.00$5.00 15.00 24.01
HUN CAN YOU [5]Res. $8.00
MIGHTY GRUMPY [5]Res. $13.0

Time 23.11 Splits 8.48(1)
Trifecta $75.90 Exacta $13.90 Quinella $12.50 First4 $862.30 RunningDouble $6.50

ASHLEY INSTITUTE OF TRAINING 3:04PM
8 $660.00-190.00-95.00 460 Metres Grade 5 T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 DESERT SONG [5] 2) 2 28.90 $6.00 1.25L 26.46 6.50 2.40
2 JACKA BOY [5] 6 30.00 $3.80 1.25L 26.53 1.04
3 NORTHERN GUNNA [5] 8 36.30 $3.50 1.5L 26.54 1.60
4 RIVERSIDE MARY [5] 7 27.70 $10.0 2.00L 26.57
5 WHERE'S THE DANE [5] 1 35.00 $5.50 4.00L 26.70
6 HEZA BLAZIN'[5] 3 35.60 $6.00 4.75L 26.76
7 HAVE ADIP [5] 5 28.30 $8.00 5.50L 26.80
8 BART JORDAN (QLD)[5] 4 34.20 $10.0 6.50L 26.84
LI L OLLID A7 IH:': $130
FLOPSY DIXON [5]Res. $16.0

Time 26.46 Splits 6.64(10) 11.51(10)
Trifecta $127.30 Exacta $57.50 Quinella $41.10 First4 $1781.30 RunningDouble
$17.40

METICULOUS LODGE
$660.00-190.00-95.00 400 Metres

3:22PM
Grade 5T3

Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 POWER SPELL [5] 8 32.60 $7.00 3.00L 23.24 6.30 1.60
2 TOOPAEUS PRINCE (NSW)[5] 6 39.80 $6.00 3.00L 23.42 1.60
3 SIZZLIN' FRIZ [5] 2 35.60 $5.50 3.00L 23.42 2.80
4 IMAGINARY DREAM [5] 5 29.00 $21.0 6.50L 23.64
5 CE SENOR PEDRO [5] 4 31.60 $10.0 7.50L 23.69
6 JERRY HATRICK [5] 3 36.60 $3.80 9.50L 23.81
7 MRS. MCGAIGUS [5] 7 25.30 $21.0 11.00 23.89
8 ROCK YA BONES [5] 1 31.50 $3.50 12.00 23.96
BURNSY'S STYLE [5]Res. $21.0
SHAW IS COOL (NSW)[5]Res. $21.0
Time 23.24 Splits 8.39(4)
Trifecta $183.60 Exacta $28.50 Quinella $12.00 First4 $803.30 RunningDouble
$103.40
AUSTRALIAN QUALITY PET FOODS 3:43PM
10 $660.00-190.00-95.00 400 Metres Grade 5 T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 BAD BOY DROOPY [5] 1 31.80$9.00 1.5L23.06 8.90 2.00
2 CAPTAIN CASTILE [5] 3 33.60$21.0 1.5L 23.15 8.40
3 TOW AWAY [5] 4 30.90 $21.0 3.5L 23.28 9.40
4 BLOWFLY JO [5] 5 26.50 $15.0 3.75L 23.29
5 MACEY'S BROTHER [5] 6 31.30 $2.60 6.50L 23.46
6 ASHTON CAYA (NSW)[5] 7 35.80 $5.00 9.50L 23.66
7 WHITE RABBIT (QLD)[5] 2 28.60 $7.50 11.00 23.70
8 MAMA SIENNA [5] 8 29.00 $5.00 14.00 23.93
CIAO BYE [5]Res. $6.00
HONEST PROMISE [5]Res. $18.0

Time 23.06 Splits 8.33(3)
Trifecta $1408.70 Exacta $52.40 Quinella $137.80 First4 $4527.50 RunningDouble
$41.00

www.lion.net.au 4:02PM
1 1 $660.00-190.00-95.00 400 Metres Grade 5 T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 CARRIBEAN GIRL [5] 2 26.40 $3.80 0.50L 23.07 3.60 1.10
2 LOZZY GEE [5] 8 30.70 $10.0 0.50L 23.10 4.30
3 OUR WILFRED [5] 1) 1 34.00 $5.00 0.75L 23.11 1.80
4 SISCO SHUFFLE [5] 4 29.50 $5.00 4.25L 23.34
5 TEENA'S FILE [5] 3 30.10 $15.0 6.00L 23.44
6 FIRE WITH ICE [5] 6 30.50 $10.0 7.00L 23.51
7 SNOW SURFER (NSW)[5] 5 29.30 $15.0 9.50L 23.66
T SUNNYSIDE BLUE (NSW)[5] 7 31.80 $4.00
PACEY PALMER [5]Res. $5.00
Sl IPEP Sl if=al $100

T TOT
Time 23.07 Splits 8.35(8)
Trifecta $204.20 Exacta $38.20 Quinella $81.50 First4 $1369.70 RunningDouble
$41.20

NITRO BURST @ STUD 4:22PM
1 2 $660.00-190.00-95.00 400 Metres Grade 5 T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 HOT SYND [5] 1 28.80 $4.50 3.75L 23.11 3.90 1.60
2 CRAWF'S BREAD [5] 6 32.00 $3.50 3.75L 23.34 1.40
3 RED ADAIRE (NSW)[5] 8  32.40$12.0 4.50L 23.38 1.90
4 BLACK AMAZON [5] 5  36.10$8.00 6.00L 23.46
5 TURTLE EXPRESS (QLD)[5] 7 25.90 $12.0 6.00L 23.48
6 SHEZA RUNAWAY [5] 2 25.80 $21.0 7.00L 23.54
7 RUBY ROCKET [5] 3 30.30$6.00 7.00L 23.55
8 FILL US UP [5] 4 26.00$5.50 9.50L 23.68
DELTA BRIDGE [5]Res. $4.50
SUPER MISTY [5]Res. $12.0

Time 23.11 Splits 8.38(2)
Trifecta $71.30 Exacta $14.10 Quinella $8.00 First4 $327.20 RunningDouble $16.80
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